
KING OF THE HILL HARD ENDURO 2019 - ARAD (ROU), 05-07.04.2019.

Standings after Day2

Pos. No. Name Nat. Team Make Class Day 1 Day 2 Time Gap

  Pro  

1 6 WALKNER Michael AUT KTM PRO 1:53.090 1h52:55.819 1h54:48.909

2 1 SCHRANZ Thomas SUI Moto Center Schwyz KTM PRO 1:57.609 1h58:54.189 2h00:51.798 6:02.889

3 4 NEDVED Vaclav CZE Team Nedved Husqvarna PRO 1:56.323 2h02:09.009 2h04:05.332 9:16.423

4 10 PATRAU Raul ROU Extrem Motors PRO 2:37.321 2h07:42.318 2h10:19.639 15:30.730

5 9 HOSTYANSZKI Tibor HUN 1WD PRO 2:49.703 2h13:38.498 2h16:28.201 21:39.292

6 7 HEGYI Eduard ROU Masterbike Cluj KTM PRO 1:58.691 2h18:43.997 2h20:42.688 25:53.779

7 3 NEDVED Jaroslav CZE Team Nedved Husqvarna PRO 2:16.658 2h21:01.260 2h23:17.918 28:29.009

8 2 BOPP Felix GER MSR Einspurfahrzeuge Beta PRO 2:18.860 2h21:16.153 2h23:35.013 28:46.104

9 14 LASCUS  Ovidiu ROU Extrem Motors PRO 2:32.001 2h25:04.757 2h27:36.758 32:47.849

10 5 POLISENSKY Lubos CZE Divocaci Tucapy KTM PRO 3:10.433 3h03:46.062 3h06:56.495 1h12:07.586

DNF - Day 2

8 LERIC George ROU HECA - Zona Enduro Husqvarna PRO 2:36.063

  Expert  

1 146 KUSNIERZ Marek POL Team Eurorider Katowice EXP 2:10.631 2h02:45.041 2h04:55.672

2 103 GRAMERSBERGER Ulli GER MSC Muhldorf, X-Leo / KTM Wimmer KTM EXP 2:21.389 2h10:46.794 2h13:08.183 8:12.511

3 144 WEGLARZ Marcin POL Team Eurorider Katowice KTM EXP 3:05.483 2h10:04.332 2h13:09.815 8:14.143

4 110 BILAS Radim CZE Palkovice Enduro Team Sherco EXP 2:24.516 2h13:01.019 2h15:25.535 10:29.863

5 126 STREDANSKY Martin SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 2:24.981 2h13:29.516 2h15:54.497 10:58.825

6 123 MINARSKY Tomas SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 2:09.887 2h16:06.293 2h18:16.180 13:20.508

7 140 RAFFEZEDER Simon AUT Hail-Racing / ESP Husqvarna EXP 2:01.888 2h16:37.813 2h18:39.701 13:44.029

8 141 KOVACS Bencike HUN 1WD KTM EXP 2:16.116 2h19:06.308 2h21:22.424 16:26.752

9 139 SIKLODI Zalan ROU KTM EXP 2:33.461 2h19:26.921 2h22:00.382 17:04.710

10 129 OROSZLAN Adam HUN Gerecse MSE Gas Gas EXP 3:01.548 2h19:08.812 2h22:10.360 17:14.688

11 121 CSEPI Tamas HUN Dyva Hungary KTM EXP 2:17.289 2h20:56.663 2h23:13.952 18:18.280

12 105 BILLMEYER Tobias GER Enduroclub Weißenburg AMC Roth Gas Gas EXP 2:21.066 2h21:49.600 2h24:10.666 19:14.994

13 134 TOROK David HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 2:34.395 2h22:49.574 2h25:23.969 20:28.297

14 137 PAPIERZ Lukasz POL Motocross Team Rapacz KTM EXP 2:04.029 2h23:31.151 2h25:35.180 20:39.508

15 118 RIEDL Albert AUT 0815 Racing KTM EXP 2:34.275 2h23:27.938 2h26:02.213 21:06.541

16 125 MORINGA Miroslav SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 2:14.975 2h25:23.341 2h27:38.316 22:42.644

17 124 HAIN Pavol SVK Motor Team Prievidza Beta EXP 2:17.718 2h26:59.536 2h29:17.254 24:21.582

18 115 THEUERMANN Gabriel AUT MSC Enduro Junkies Husqvarna EXP 2:40.514 2h27:34.664 2h30:15.178 25:19.506

19 130 MIZSER Gergo HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 2:24.187 2h29:06.152 2h31:30.339 26:34.667

20 102 RECHTENBACH Ricardo GER RR Motorradtechnik Beta EXP 2:39.633 2h36:07.593 2h38:47.226 33:51.554

21 136 KNAPCZYK Piotr POL Motoprzygoda Racing Team KTM EXP 3:34.464 2h36:17.908 2h39:52.372 34:56.700

22 143 KELLNER Gotti AUT KTM EXP 2:21.541 2h39:53.743 2h42:15.284 37:19.612

23 138 KROL Piotr POL Bracia Krol Husqvarna EXP 2:36.289 2h41:03.644 2h43:39.933 38:44.261

24 119 RUCKNAGEL Thilo GER Rederberch Racing KTM EXP 2:41.005 2h41:49.469 2h44:30.474 39:34.802

25 120 HADRICH Pierre GER Perverso Racing KTM EXP 2:33.043 2h42:13.160 2h44:46.203 39:50.531

26 117 STOFFELBAUER Michael AUT 0815 Racing KTM EXP 15:00.000 2h35:24.058 2h50:24.058 45:28.386

27 109 VELICKA Vladimir CZE Palkovice Enduro Team KTM EXP 2:18.619 2h49:06.446 2h51:25.065 46:29.393

28 133 FAZEKAS Gabor HUN 1WD Husqvarna EXP 4:06.862 2h50:17.812 2h54:24.674 49:29.002

29 122 HAJDO Zsolt HUN Zold Koves Team KTM EXP 2:41.871 2h55:00.361 2h57:42.232 52:46.560

30 116 TARR Laszlo HUN ZsirTVExtremBetaHungary Beta EXP 3:19.790 2h57:08.253 3h00:28.043 55:32.371

31 131 SZOLLOSI Norbert HUN H-Moto Sherco EXP 2:39.393 2h58:14.663 3h00:54.056 55:58.384
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Pos. No. Name Nat. Team Make Class Day 1 Day 2 Time Gap

32 132 KISS Sebastian HUN H-Moto KTM EXP 4:45.472 3h03:37.844 3h08:23.316 1h03:27.644

33 135 BURANYI Attila HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 3:44.823 3h05:18.016 3h09:02.839 1h04:07.167

34 142 CACIULA Marian ROU Enduro Campina Husqvarna EXP 15:00.000 2h55:22.403 3h10:22.403 1h05:26.731

35 104 BECK Alexander GER Motoroox / AMC Roth KTM EXP 2:41.328 3h09:37.188 3h12:18.516 1h07:22.844

36 106 FUCHS Tobias GER Motoroox KTM EXP 2:55.374 3h12:01.614 3h14:56.988 1h10:01.316

37 100 LINDER Mathias SUI Moto Center Schwyz KTM EXP 15:00.000 3h03:03.394 3h18:03.394 1h13:07.722

38 113 SACHSE Carl GER Beta EXP 2:58.352 3h24:54.270 3h27:52.622 1h22:56.950

39 108 GEHMLICH Rico GER KTM EXP 4:25.572 3h24:18.357 3h28:43.929 1h23:48.257

40 101 LUDWIG Bernd GER RR Motorradtechnik Beta EXP 5:22.061 3h32:54.215 3h38:16.276 1h33:20.604

41 111 WEISER Tino GER Kiedrowski Racing Beta EXP 2:48.766 3h37:38.621 3h40:27.387 1h35:31.715

42 127 MATYAS Josef CZE Divocaci Tucapy KTM EXP 3:50.086 3h37:12.186 3h41:02.272 1h36:06.600

43 128 SZANTO David Dr. HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 3:42.380 3h38:32.773 3h42:15.153 1h37:19.481

44 114 DROBIUNIG Florian AUT MSC Enduro Junkies Sherco EXP 5:22.417 3h49:32.524 3h54:54.941 1h49:59.269

45 145 AMMER Marcel AUT Yamaha EXP 2:46.093 3h54:09.800 3h56:55.893 1h52:00.221

46 112 FANGER Florian GER Kiedrowski Racing Sherco EXP 4:32.960 4h29:05.532 4h33:38.492 2h28:42.820

DNF - Day 1

107 BRAIG Julian GER AMC Biberach MSC Füramoos Husqvarna EXP

  Veterans (40+)  

1 210 VARGA Akos HUN Extrem MSKE KTM VET 2:07.813 2h07:00.185 2h09:07.998

2 205 NAGY Peter HUN Dyva Husqvarna VET 2:33.456 2h09:31.806 2h12:05.262 2:57.264

3 208 KOUKOLIK Jiri CZE Bio Farma Vrbice Husqvarna VET 2:28.627 2h28:25.363 2h30:53.990 21:45.992

4 204 DZADON Matus SVK Krakokross KTM VET 2:56.108 2h33:38.459 2h36:34.567 27:26.569

5 206 KOVACS Peter HUN Extrem MSKE Kamikaze KTM VET 2:57.639 2h37:14.372 2h40:12.011 31:04.013

6 209 MEYER Robert CZE A-Z Racing Team Husqvarna VET 2:34.129 2h56:16.286 2h58:50.415 49:42.417

7 201 KAFEL Andrzej POL Beta VET 3:22.245 3h01:12.295 3h04:34.540 55:26.542

8 207 TICHY Janos HUN Extrem MSKE KTM VET 2:51.217 3h29:32.664 3h32:23.881 1h23:15.883

9 203 KRUPTSCHAK Jurgen AUT Sherco VET 3:09.502 3h45:39.691 3h48:49.193 1h39:41.195

10 211 KIS Tibi HUN Motorperverz KTM VET 3:38.607 3h54:51.421 3h58:30.028 1h49:22.030

11 200 KAFEL Marcin POL KTM VET 2:52.509 4h21:53.139 4h24:45.648 2h15:37.650

DNF - Day 2

202 VONGREJ Lukas CZE Dr.K Racing Team KTM VET 3:31.208

  Girls  

1 333 PALUCH Joanna POL KTM GRL 15:00.000 3h56:19.318 4h11:19.318

  Hobby  

1 341 WISNIEWSKI Konrad POL KTM HOB 2:19.390 2h00:09.904 2h02:29.294

2 303 KOWALOWKA Jan POL Janekmotocykle KTM HOB 2:17.987 2h04:36.464 2h06:54.451 4:25.157

3 329 PLESKO Branislav SVK BSP KTM HOB 2:12.059 2h07:30.745 2h09:42.804 7:13.510

4 330 LESKOVJANSKY Peter SVK KTM HOB 2:34.343 2h09:58.855 2h12:33.198 10:03.904

5 312 PETREK Jozef SVK Pemamoto Husqvarna HOB 2:22.403 2h10:21.496 2h12:43.899 10:14.605
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6 311 VONAVKA Ondrej CZE Dr.K Racing Team KTM HOB 2:39.519 2h16:15.488 2h18:55.007 16:25.713

7 335 KLIMENT Jakub CZE Husqvarna Pro-Moto Husqvarna HOB 2:40.629 2h21:00.835 2h23:41.464 21:12.170

8 300 ZUMBRUNNEN Micha SUI Saanenland KTM HOB 2:35.123 2h21:28.332 2h24:03.455 21:34.161

9 304 RAHN Peter GER EHG X-Leo KTM HOB 2:29.839 2h21:55.972 2h24:25.811 21:56.517

10 345 SUSUL Lukasz POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 2:36.741 2h23:46.459 2h26:23.200 23:53.906

11 327 MASLANKA Tomasz POL TF Enduro Beta HOB 2:37.601 2h24:20.183 2h26:57.784 24:28.490

12 334 ZUREK Radim CZE Husqvarna HOB 3:16.250 2h24:48.122 2h28:04.372 25:35.078

13 305 SEICA Flaviu Sebastian ROU KTM HOB 2:41.918 2h28:35.904 2h31:17.822 28:48.528

14 352 KOZLOWSKI Marcin POL Enduro Leliwa Husqvarna HOB 2:47.404 2h30:52.421 2h33:39.825 31:10.531

15 317 SADLEDER Kevin AUT 0815 Racing KTM HOB 3:05.142 2h34:52.215 2h37:57.357 35:28.063

16 324 TRIF Ovidiu ROU KTM HOB 2:16.208 2h37:19.355 2h39:35.563 37:06.269

17 338 GREISINGER Manuel AUT ESP-Enduro Stammtisch Perg KTM HOB 3:27.570 2h40:24.015 2h43:51.585 41:22.291

18 309 ALSCHER Rocco GER KTM HOB 3:20.133 2h42:53.537 2h46:13.670 43:44.376

19 321 ZOELSS Alex AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 3:19.477 2h49:46.054 2h53:05.531 50:36.237

20 326 MASLANKA Filip POL TF Enduro Beta HOB 2:42.837 2h51:44.393 2h54:27.230 51:57.936

21 344 BILIK Lukasz POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 3:32.796 2h50:57.559 2h54:30.355 52:01.061

22 350 WILOWSKI Wojciech POL KTM HOB 3:06.125 2h57:11.354 3h00:17.479 57:48.185

23 313 GLOCK Maciej POL KKM Wena KTM HOB 4:33.600 3h01:34.068 3h06:07.668 1h03:38.374

24 353 WYSŁOCKI Mateusz POL Kickstarter KTM HOB 4:20.149 3h02:47.160 3h07:07.309 1h04:38.015

25 348 MUSKOTALY Balint HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 2:59.935 3h04:32.779 3h07:32.714 1h05:03.420

26 343 TOMCZYK Marek POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 3:21.057 3h04:53.803 3h08:14.860 1h05:45.566

27 349 KOBOLAK Imre HUN Motorperverz Husaberg HOB 15:00.000 2h57:35.916 3h12:35.916 1h10:06.622

28 325 SZELES Gabor HUN KTM HOB 15:00.000 3h11:30.133 3h26:30.133 1h24:00.839

29 319 SCHEIPNER Manuel AUT Chinspree KTM HOB 4:01.038 3h25:23.616 3h29:24.654 1h26:55.360

30 310 VONAVKA Lukas CZE Dr.K Racing Team KTM HOB 3:25.681 3h27:53.127 3h31:18.808 1h28:49.514

31 351 STEC Maciej POL KTM HOB 4:30.159 3h29:36.366 3h34:06.525 1h31:37.231

32 328 SEMPER Dominik AUT Beta HOB 3:37.688 3h38:30.073 3h42:07.761 1h39:38.467

33 337 SNOCHOWSKI Tomasz POL KTM HOB 3:29.438 4h04:22.651 4h07:52.089 2h05:22.795

34 320 HABOECK Klaus AUT Schober Racing Husqvarna HOB 3:05.266 4h05:15.941 4h08:21.207 2h05:51.913

35 346 HAJNAL Patrik HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 4:45.132 4h05:10.996 4h09:56.128 2h07:26.834

36 336 ROMANIEC Michal POL KTM HOB 3:39.709 4h07:15.746 4h10:55.455 2h08:26.161

37 331 NAGY Peter HUN Extreme Motorsport KTM HOB 4:00.657 4h09:37.268 4h13:37.925 2h11:08.631

38 332 KOVARY Roland HUN Arrabona KTM HOB 15:00.000 3h58:51.261 4h13:51.261 2h11:21.967

39 318 KASTNER Daniel AUT 0815 Racing KTM HOB 4:35.439 4h20:38.322 4h25:13.761 2h22:44.467

40 323 THALLINGER Philipp AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 3:48.837 4h22:54.263 4h26:43.100 2h24:13.806

41 308 BOPP Joerg GER Enduro Koch Beta HOB 5:07.610 4h32:10.400 4h37:18.010 2h34:48.716

42 302 DE KEERSMAECKER Bruno BEL Mud Men Sherco HOB 5:21.262 4h37:20.081 4h42:41.343 2h40:12.049

43 301 VAN LOOVEREN Ben BEL Mud Men Husqvarna HOB 3:53.468 4h39:50.154 4h43:43.622 2h41:14.328

44 316 ERDO Attila HUN ExtremBetaHungary Beta HOB 4:28.935 4h45:34.724 4h50:03.659 2h47:34.365

45 315 PAP Gergely HUN Extrem KTM Hungary KTM HOB 6:06.331 4h51:04.047 4h57:10.378 2h54:41.084

46 342 TEPELE Catalin ROU Enduro Cross L.P.S Yamaha HOB 7:17.257 5h10:34.737 5h17:51.994 3h15:22.700

47 314 WIJAS Kacper POL KTM HOB 15:00.000 5h20:31.776 5h35:31.776 3h33:02.482

48 354 PIASECKI Piotr POL KTM HOB 6:46.680 5h47:33.396 5h54:20.076 3h51:50.782

49 347 TOROK Attila HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 5:00.548 5h53:07.786 5h58:08.334 3h55:39.040

50 307 GRAURE Alexandru Ioan ROU Honda HOB 15:00.000 10h23:50.221 10h38:50.221 8h36:20.927

51 322 PICHLER Felix AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 3:33.483 20h00:00.000 20h03:33.483 18h01:04.189

52 340 CERTOMA Salvatore GER MSC Gaildorf / Dataglobal KTM HOB 15:00.000 20h00:00.000 20h15:00.000 18h12:30.706

52 339 KRESS Jochen GER Team Pussy Racing Beta HOB 15:00.000 20h00:00.000 20h15:00.000 18h12:30.706

52 306 CIMPEAN Sorin Nicolae ROU Kawasaki HOB 15:00.000 20h00:00.000 20h15:00.000 18h12:30.706
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Start List for Day3

Pos. No. Name Nat. Team Make Class Start Time

  Hobby + Girls  

1 341 WISNIEWSKI Konrad POL KTM HOB 10h00:00

2 303 KOWALOWKA Jan POL Janekmotocykle KTM HOB 10h00:05

3 329 PLESKO Branislav SVK BSP KTM HOB 10h00:10

4 330 LESKOVJANSKY Peter SVK KTM HOB 10h00:15

5 312 PETREK Jozef SVK Pemamoto Husqvarna HOB 10h00:20

6 311 VONAVKA Ondrej CZE Dr.K Racing Team KTM HOB 10h00:25

7 335 KLIMENT Jakub CZE Husqvarna Pro-Moto Husqvarna HOB 10h00:30

8 300 ZUMBRUNNEN Micha SUI Saanenland KTM HOB 10h00:35

9 304 RAHN Peter GER EHG X-Leo KTM HOB 10h00:40

10 345 SUSUL Lukasz POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 10h00:45

11 327 MASLANKA Tomasz POL TF Enduro Beta HOB 10h00:50

12 334 ZUREK Radim CZE Husqvarna HOB 10h00:55

13 305 SEICA Flaviu Sebastian ROU KTM HOB 10h01:00

14 352 KOZLOWSKI Marcin POL Enduro Leliwa Husqvarna HOB 10h01:05

15 317 SADLEDER Kevin AUT 0815 Racing KTM HOB 10h01:10

16 324 TRIF Ovidiu ROU KTM HOB 10h01:15

17 338 GREISINGER Manuel AUT ESP-Enduro Stammtisch Perg KTM HOB 10h01:20

18 309 ALSCHER Rocco GER KTM HOB 10h01:25

19 321 ZOELSS Alex AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 10h01:30

20 344 BILIK Lukasz POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 10h01:35

21 326 MASLANKA Filip POL TF Enduro Beta HOB 10h01:40

22 350 WILOWSKI Wojciech POL KTM HOB 10h01:45

23 349 KOBOLAK Imre HUN Motorperverz Husaberg HOB 10h01:50

24 313 GLOCK Maciej POL KKM Wena KTM HOB 10h01:55

25 353 WYSŁOCKI Mateusz POL Kickstarter KTM HOB 10h02:00

26 348 MUSKOTALY Balint HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 10h02:05

27 343 TOMCZYK Marek POL Enduro Bronowice KTM HOB 10h02:10

28 325 SZELES Gabor HUN KTM HOB 10h02:15

29 319 SCHEIPNER Manuel AUT Chinspree KTM HOB 10h02:20

30 310 VONAVKA Lukas CZE Dr.K Racing Team KTM HOB 10h02:25

31 351 STEC Maciej POL KTM HOB 10h02:30

32 328 SEMPER Dominik AUT Beta HOB 10h02:35

33 333 PALUCH Joanna POL KTM GRL 10h02:40

34 332 KOVARY Roland HUN Arrabona KTM HOB 10h02:45

35 337 SNOCHOWSKI Tomasz POL KTM HOB 10h02:50

36 346 HAJNAL Patrik HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 10h02:55

37 320 HABOECK Klaus AUT Schober Racing Husqvarna HOB 10h03:00

38 336 ROMANIEC Michal POL KTM HOB 10h03:05

39 331 NAGY Peter HUN Extreme Motorsport KTM HOB 10h03:10

40 318 KASTNER Daniel AUT 0815 Racing KTM HOB 10h03:15

41 323 THALLINGER Philipp AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 10h03:20

42 308 BOPP Joerg GER Enduro Koch Beta HOB 10h03:25

43 302 DE KEERSMAECKER Bruno BEL Mud Men Sherco HOB 10h03:30
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44 301 VAN LOOVEREN Ben BEL Mud Men Husqvarna HOB 10h03:35

45 316 ERDO Attila HUN ExtremBetaHungary Beta HOB 10h03:40

46 315 PAP Gergely HUN Extrem KTM Hungary KTM HOB 10h03:45

47 342 TEPELE Catalin ROU Enduro Cross L.P.S Yamaha HOB 10h03:50

48 314 WIJAS Kacper POL KTM HOB 10h03:55

49 354 PIASECKI Piotr POL KTM HOB 10h04:00

50 347 TOROK Attila HUN Motorperverz KTM HOB 10h04:05

51 307 GRAURE Alexandru Ioan ROU Honda HOB 10h04:10

52 306 CIMPEAN Sorin Nicolae ROU Kawasaki HOB 10h04:15

53 322 PICHLER Felix AUT ETC Treffling KTM HOB 10h04:20

54 339 KRESS Jochen GER Team Pussy Racing Beta HOB 10h04:25

55 340 CERTOMA Salvatore GER MSC Gaildorf / Dataglobal KTM HOB 10h04:30

  Expert + Veterans  

1 146 KUSNIERZ Marek POL Team Eurorider Katowice EXP 12h05:00

2 210 VARGA Akos HUN Extrem MSKE KTM VET 12h05:05

3 205 NAGY Peter HUN Dyva Husqvarna VET 12h05:10

4 144 WEGLARZ Marcin POL Team Eurorider Katowice KTM EXP 12h05:15

5 103 GRAMERSBERGER Ulli GER MSC Muhldorf, X-Leo / KTM Wimmer KTM EXP 12h05:20

6 110 BILAS Radim CZE Palkovice Enduro Team Sherco EXP 12h05:25

7 126 STREDANSKY Martin SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 12h05:30

8 123 MINARSKY Tomas SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 12h05:35

9 140 RAFFEZEDER Simon AUT Hail-Racing / ESP Husqvarna EXP 12h05:40

10 141 KOVACS Bencike HUN 1WD KTM EXP 12h05:45

11 129 OROSZLAN Adam HUN Gerecse MSE Gas Gas EXP 12h05:50

12 139 SIKLODI Zalan ROU KTM EXP 12h05:55

13 121 CSEPI Tamas HUN Dyva Hungary KTM EXP 12h06:00

14 105 BILLMEYER Tobias GER Enduroclub Weißenburg AMC Roth Gas Gas EXP 12h06:05

15 134 TOROK David HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 12h06:10

16 118 RIEDL Albert AUT 0815 Racing KTM EXP 12h06:15

17 137 PAPIERZ Lukasz POL Motocross Team Rapacz KTM EXP 12h06:20

18 125 MORINGA Miroslav SVK Enduro Team Tribec KTM EXP 12h06:25

19 124 HAIN Pavol SVK Motor Team Prievidza Beta EXP 12h06:30

20 115 THEUERMANN Gabriel AUT MSC Enduro Junkies Husqvarna EXP 12h06:35

21 208 KOUKOLIK Jiri CZE Bio Farma Vrbice Husqvarna VET 12h06:40

22 130 MIZSER Gergo HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 12h06:45

23 204 DZADON Matus SVK Krakokross KTM VET 12h06:50

24 117 STOFFELBAUER Michael AUT 0815 Racing KTM EXP 12h06:55

25 102 RECHTENBACH Ricardo GER RR Motorradtechnik Beta EXP 12h07:00

26 136 KNAPCZYK Piotr POL Motoprzygoda Racing Team KTM EXP 12h07:05

27 206 KOVACS Peter HUN Extrem MSKE Kamikaze KTM VET 12h07:10

28 143 KELLNER Gotti AUT KTM EXP 12h07:15

29 138 KROL Piotr POL Bracia Krol Husqvarna EXP 12h07:20

30 119 RUCKNAGEL Thilo GER Rederberch Racing KTM EXP 12h07:25
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31 120 HADRICH Pierre GER Perverso Racing KTM EXP 12h07:30

32 109 VELICKA Vladimir CZE Palkovice Enduro Team KTM EXP 12h07:35

33 133 FAZEKAS Gabor HUN 1WD Husqvarna EXP 12h07:40

34 122 HAJDO Zsolt HUN Zold Koves Team KTM EXP 12h07:45

35 142 CACIULA Marian ROU Enduro Campina Husqvarna EXP 12h07:50

36 209 MEYER Robert CZE A-Z Racing Team Husqvarna VET 12h07:55

37 116 TARR Laszlo HUN ZsirTVExtremBetaHungary Beta EXP 12h08:00

38 131 SZOLLOSI Norbert HUN H-Moto Sherco EXP 12h08:05

39 201 KAFEL Andrzej POL Beta VET 12h08:10

40 100 LINDER Mathias SUI Moto Center Schwyz KTM EXP 12h08:15

41 132 KISS Sebastian HUN H-Moto KTM EXP 12h08:20

42 135 BURANYI Attila HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 12h08:25

43 104 BECK Alexander GER Motoroox / AMC Roth KTM EXP 12h08:30

44 106 FUCHS Tobias GER Motoroox KTM EXP 12h08:35

45 108 GEHMLICH Rico GER KTM EXP 12h08:40

46 113 SACHSE Carl GER Beta EXP 12h08:45

47 207 TICHY Janos HUN Extrem MSKE KTM VET 12h08:50

48 101 LUDWIG Bernd GER RR Motorradtechnik Beta EXP 12h08:55

49 127 MATYAS Josef CZE Divocaci Tucapy KTM EXP 12h09:00

50 111 WEISER Tino GER Kiedrowski Racing Beta EXP 12h09:05

51 128 SZANTO David Dr. HUN Extrem MSKE KTM EXP 12h09:10

52 203 KRUPTSCHAK Jurgen AUT Sherco VET 12h09:15

53 114 DROBIUNIG Florian AUT MSC Enduro Junkies Sherco EXP 12h09:20

54 145 AMMER Marcel AUT Yamaha EXP 12h09:25

55 211 KIS Tibi HUN Motorperverz KTM VET 12h09:30

56 200 KAFEL Marcin POL KTM VET 12h09:35

57 112 FANGER Florian GER Kiedrowski Racing Sherco EXP 12h09:40

  Pro  

1 6 WALKNER Michael AUT KTM PRO 14h10:00

2 1 SCHRANZ Thomas SUI Moto Center Schwyz KTM PRO 14h10:05

3 4 NEDVED Vaclav CZE Team Nedved Husqvarna PRO 14h10:10

4 10 PATRAU Raul ROU Extrem Motors PRO 14h10:15

5 9 HOSTYANSZKI Tibor HUN 1WD PRO 14h10:20

6 7 HEGYI Eduard ROU Masterbike Cluj KTM PRO 14h10:25

7 3 NEDVED Jaroslav CZE Team Nedved Husqvarna PRO 14h10:30

8 2 BOPP Felix GER MSR Einspurfahrzeuge Beta PRO 14h10:35

9 14 LASCUS  Ovidiu ROU Extrem Motors PRO 14h10:40

10 5 POLISENSKY Lubos CZE Divocaci Tucapy KTM PRO 14h10:45


